370 Waterford - Rosslare via New Ross & Wellington Bridge

Operating day Monday - Friday
Outer Ring Rd dep 17:10
Waterford Hospital 11:00 15:00 |
SETU 11:12 15:10 17:33
Waterford Bus Stn 10:00 11:23 15:20 17:50 18:00
Glenmore (Northbound) 10:15 11:38 15:30 18:06 18:17
New Ross (Supervalu The Quay) 10:23 11:45 15:40 18:15 18:26
Ballinaboola (Horse and Hound Inn) | [ | 18:25 |
Campile (Londis Supermarket) 10:39 12:01 16:00 | 18:43
Ramsgrange 10:49 12:13 16:10 | 18:53
Duncannon (Strand Bar) | 12:21 16:15 | 19:00
Wellington Bridge (Opp Tir na Nog Pub) 11:03 12:34 16:30 18:41
Bridgetown (Takeway) | 18:59
Wexford General Hospital 11:25 |
Wexford (O'Hanrahan Stn) 11:31 |
Rosslare Strand (Tides Gastro Pub) 11:54 19:19
Tagoat (Opp Cushens Bar) 12:00 19:25
Kilrane (Main Road opposite Pub) 12:03 19:28
Rosslare Harbour (N25 SuperValu) 12:05 19:30
Rosslare Europort arr 12:08 19:33

.~ g E i
FoR o Bus Eireann

IRELAND

Valid from 09.07.2023



370 Waterford - Rosslare via New Ross & Wellington Bridge

Operating day Saturday
Outer Ring Rd dep 17:10
Waterford Hospital 11:00 15:00 |
SETU 11:13 15:10 17:23
Waterford Bus Stn 10:00 11:22 15:20 17:36 18:00
Glenmore (Northbound) 10:15 11:37 15:30 17:51 18:16
New Ross (Supervalu The Quay) 10:23 11:44 15:40 18:00 18:25
Ballinaboola (Horse and Hound Inn) | [ | 18:10 |
Campile (Londis Supermarket) 10:39 11:59 16:00 | 18:41
Ramsgrange 10:49 12:10 16:10 | 18:51
Duncannon (Strand Bar) | 12:19 16:15 | 18:57
Wellington Bridge (Opp Tir na Nog Pub) 11:03 12:34 16:30 18:26
Bridgetown (Takeway) | 18:44
Wexford General Hospital 11:25 |
Wexford (O'Hanrahan Stn) 11:31 |
Rosslare Strand (Tides Gastro Pub) 11:53 19:05
Tagoat (Opp Cushens Bar) 11:59 19:11
Kilrane (Main Road opposite Pub) 12:01 19:13
Rosslare Harbour (N25 SuperValu) 12:02 19:14
Rosslare Europort arr 12:05 19:17

.~ g E i
FoR o Bus Eireann

IRELAND

Valid from 09.07.2023



370 Rosslare - Waterford via Wellington Bridge & New Ross

Operating day Monday - Friday
Rosslare Europort dep 06:40 13:45
Rosslare Harbour (St Patricks Church) 06:42 13:47
Kilrane (Church) 06:44 13:52
Tagoat (Outside Cushens Bar) 06:46 13:56
Rosslare Strand (Pharmacy) 06:52 14:05
Wexford (Trinity Street Centra) | 14:24
Wexford (O'Hanrahan Stn) | 14:31
Wexford Hospital (Racecourse Bus Stop) [ 14:35
Bridgetown (Opp Takeaway) 07:14 |
Wellington Bridge (Tir na Nog Pub) 07:32 12:35 14:57 16:35
Duncannon (Strand Bar) 07:25 | 12:52 | 16:51
Ramsgrange 07:35 | 12:58 | 16:57
Ballinaboola (Topaz Garage) | 07:48 | | |
Ramsgrange | | | 15:11 |
Campile (Opp Londis) 07:44 | 13:07 15:19 17:06
New Ross (The Quay) 08:00 08:01 13:22 15:35 17:22
Glenmore (Southbound) 08:08 | 13:32 15:42 17:31
Waterford Bus Stn 08:34 08:36 13:49 15:58 17:45
Waterford College 08:40 08:42
Waterford HSE 08:43 08:45
SETU 08:50 08:52
Waterford Hospital arr 09:05 09:02
Bus Encann

Valid from 09.07.2023



370 Rosslare - Waterford via Wellington Bridge & New Ross

Operating day Saturday
Rosslare Europort dep 06:40 13:45
Rosslare Harbour (St Patricks Church) 06:42 13:47
Kilrane (Church) 06:43 13:49
Tagoat (Outside Cushens Bar) 06:45 13:51
Rosslare Strand (Pharmacy) 06:51 13:57
Wexford (Trinity Street Centra) | 14:15
Wexford (O'Hanrahan Stn) | 14:20
Wexford Hospital (Racecourse Bus Stop) | 14:24
Bridgetown (Opp Takeaway) 07:14 |
Wellington Bridge (Tir na Nog Pub) 07:33 12:35 14:46 16:35
Duncannon (Strand Bar) | 07:25 12:52 | 16:51
Ramsgrange | 07:35 13:01 | 16:59
Ballinaboola (Topaz Garage) 07:49 | | | |
Ramsgrange | | | 14:59 |
Campile (Opp Londis) | 07:44 13:10 15:08 17:07
New Ross (The Quay) 07:58 08:01 13:26 15:24 17:22
Glenmore (Southbound) | 08:08 13:38 15:32 17:30
Waterford Bus Stn 08:19 08:23 13:54 15:48 17:44
Waterford College 08:22 08:27
Waterford HSE 08:24 08:29
SETU 08:27 08:32
Waterford Hospital arr 08:38 08:45

LSS

FoR o Bus Eireann

IRELAND

Valid from 09.07.2023



